Specifications & Dimensions
SAKAI
 Single Disk Coupling
Allowable Angular Misalignment: 0.5°
Allowable Axial Displacement: ±0.2 mm
 Maximum Speed:             8000r/min
■Performance Rating and Dimension Specification                        （Unit： ㎜）
Model
Number
Allowable
Torque
(N･m)
Torsional
Rigidity
(N･m/rad)
Axial
Spring
Rate
(N/mm)
Moment
of
 Inertia
(kg･m2)
Weight
(kg) ｄ Ａ E Ｐ L S T J G M
LCS-45B 12 1.47×104 59 0.33×10-4 0.17 10～16 45 31 18 38.6 19.3 14.6 17 4.6 M4
LCS-55B 25 2.94×104 59 0.90×10-4 0.30 10～19 55 38 21 44.8 22.4 16.8 20 4.8 M5
LCS-65B 40 5.88×104 124 2.05×10-4 0.48 14～25 65 44 26 54.5 27.25 19.5 24.5 5.5 M6/M5
LCS-80B 80 11.8×104 74 5.19×10-4 0.78 15～35 80 57 36 63.8 31.9 19.8 29 5.8 M8/M6
LCS-90B 180 17.6×104 89 1.00×10-3 1.21 19～35 90 63 37 70.5 35.25 28.5 31 8.5 M8
LCS-100B 250 23.5×104 107 1.74×10-3 1.73 20～40 100 70 41 82 41 30 36 10 M10/M8
LCS-125B 400 41.2×104 84 5.54×10-3 3.70 32～42 125 88 51 97 48.5 38 42.5 12 M12
LCS-155B 800 64.7×104 59 1.58×10-2 6.50 45～60 155 112 61 114 57 44 50 14 M14
□Moment of inertia and weight listed above is for maximum bore sizes.
□Allowable axial displacement is within the situation of no angular misalignment.
□Recommended shaft tolerance is h6.
LCS-B